
DES MOINES RESULTS 2018 

 

COMPETITION 

 1st 2nd 3rd 

MINI SOLO 
#90 INSPECTOR GADGET-

CHARLEE’S ELITE SOD 
#95 A DREAM IS A WISH-

CENTRE DANCE 
#87 SWEET NOTHINS’-

DANCE VISION 

MINI DUO/TRIO 
#81 CARS THAT GO 

BOOM-TINA’S DANCE 
STUDIO, INC 

#77 GIRL IN THE MIRROR-
DANCE VISION 

#79 YOU, ME AND THE 
BEAT-DANCE VISION 

MINI SM.GROUP 
#66 THIS IS HOW WE 
PARTY-TINA’S DANCE 

STUDIO, INC 
  

JUNIOR 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#109 SUN-PANOS DANCE 
STUDIO 

  

JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO 
#116 FRIDAY-BREKKE 

DANCE CENTER 
#115 FABULOUS-KITTY 

LEE DANCE 
#113 AYO-CHARLEE’S 

ELITE SOD 

JUNIOR LYRICAL SOLO 
#118 HOW DOES A 

MOMENT LAST FOREVER-
STEPS DANCE CENTER 

#124 SECRET LOVE SONG-
5678! DANCE STUDIO 

#127 HOW DOES A 
MOMENT LAST FOREVER-

WESTSIDE DANCE 
ACADEMY 

JUNIOR MUSICAL 
THEATRE SOLO 

#102 SHY-TINA’S DANCE 
STUDIO, INC 

  

JUNIOR OPEN SOLO 
#129 HUMAN-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 
  

JUNIOR ACRO SOLO 
#101 IF ONLY-IOWA CATS 

ALL STARS 
  

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO 
#73 HOUSE WORK-

BREKKE DANCE CENTER 

#72 WEAR EM OUT-
TINA’S DANCE STUDIO, 

INC 

#74 WE BUILT THIS CITY-
CHARLEE’S ELITE SOD 

JUNIOR SM.GROUP 
#84 NEVER ENOUGH-

KITTY LEE DANCE 
  

JUNIOR LG.GROUP 
#86 COMING HOME-

IOWA CATS ALL STARS 
  

JUNIOR LINE 
#98 IT’S A CELEBRATION-
TINA’S DANCE STUDIO, 

INC 
  

INTERMEDIATE 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#142.1 SOMEBODY-
PERSEVERANCE DANCE 

ARTS ACADEMY 

#148 LIGHT-KITTY LEE 
DANCE 

#144 HUMAN RANGE-THE 
DANCE FACTORY 

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 
SOLO 

#167 SAY MY NAME-
KITTY LEE DANCE 

#168 TIP TOE-BREKKE 
DANCE CENTER 

#163 I DID SOMETHING 
BAD-DANCE VISION 

INTERMEDIATE 
MUSICAL THEATRE 

SOLO 

#159 I GOTCHA-KITTY LEE 
DANCE 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
LYRICAL SOLO 

#174 ALWAYS BE MY 
HOME-KITTY LEE DANCE 

  



INTERMEDIATE HIP 
HOP SOLO 

#175 NICKI-TINA’S DANCE 
STUDIO, INC 

  

INTERMEDIATE OPEN 
SOLO 

#180 SPINE-KITTY LEE 
DANCE 

  

INTERMEDIATE TAP 
SOLO 

#181 HOTEL NACIONAL-
TINA’S DANCE STUDIO, 

INC 
  

INTERMEDIATE 
DUO/TRIO 

#132 SHAKE THAT-DANCE 
VISION 

#133 TRIBE-TINA’S 
DANCE STUDIO, INC 

#134 NEW YORK, NEW 
YORK-DANCIN WITH 

ROXIE 

INTERMEDIATE 
SM.GROUP 

#100 LANDSLIDE-KITTY 
LEE DANCE 

#105 THE 2000’S-KITTY 
LEE DANCE 

#112 DARK HORSE-KITTY 
LEE DANCE 

INTERMEDIATE 
LG.GROUP 

#106 EXPRESS YOUR 
GROOVE-TINA’S DANCE 

STUDIO, INC 
  

TEEN MODERN/CONT 
SOLO 

#25 AVANT GARDENER-
KITTY LEE DANCE 

#23 ESCALATE-DIVERSE 
ELEMENTS 

#26 ROUGH CUT-KITTY 
LEE DANCE 

TEEN TAP SOLO 
#7 PENNIES FROM 

HEAVEN-ANKENY DANCE 
& PERF ARTS ACADEMY 

  

TEEN JAZZ SOLO 
#29 EL ANILLO-JANE 

MANNION’S SOD 
#1 GET STUPID-CENTRE 

DANCE 
#6 WALK AWAY-STAR 

SEEKERS PRODUCTION 

TEEN LYRICAL SOLO 
#18 TOO GOOD AT 

GOODBYES-WESTSIDE 
DANCE ACADEMY 

#12 LOST ON YOU-DANCE 
VISION 

#19 YELLOW-DEBUT 
DANCE 

TEEN MUSICAL 
THEATRE SOLO 

#10 LET ME ENTERTAIN 
YOU-DEBUT DANCE 

  

TEEN OPEN SOLO 
#9 GRAVITY-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 
  

TEEN DUO/TRIO 
#198 OVER YOU-KITTY 

LEE DANCE 
#200 TV TALK-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 

#202 WAKE ME UP-
ANKENY DANCE & PERF 

ARTS ACADEMY 

TEEN SM.GROUP 
#137 I KNOW THAT WE 
TRIED-KITTY LEE DANCE 

#169 SOMETHING IN THE 
WATER-KITTY LEE DANCE 

#177 A TEAR FALLS-KITTY 
LEE DANCE 

TEEN LG.GROUP 
#155 JET SET-IOWA CATS 

ALL STARS 
  

SENIOR OPEN SOLO 
#64 FLY ME TO THE 

MOON-MADISON PROF 
DANCE CENTER 

  

SENIOR TAP SOLO 
#65 SING-DIVERSE 

ELEMENTS 
  

SENIOR 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#37.1 ALL GOES WRONG-
PAT BARTON DANCE 

#49 THE END-WESTSIDE 
DANCE ACADEMY 

#43 NICEST THING-IOWA 
CATS ALL STARS 

SENIOR JAZZ SOLO 
#36 EXPECTATIONS-KITTY 

LEE DANCE 
#30 I’M GOING DOWN-

DANCE VISION 
#33 HEART KILLER-TINA’S 

DANCE STUDIO, INC 

SENIOR LYRICAL SOLO 
#55 THY WILL-DANCE 

VISION 
#56 ELEPHANTS-ARIZONA 

DANCE STUDIO 
#52 STUTTER-CENTRE 

DANCE 

SENIOR MUSCIAL 
THEATRE SOLO 

#60 BUT I AM A GOOD 
GIRL-SG DANCEWORKZ & 

FITNESS STUDIO 
  



SENIOR DUO/TRIO 
#189 CREEP-DANCE 

VISION 
#195 GOTTA GET THRU 
THIS-KITTY LEE DANCE 

#191 FLOAT-DIVERSE 
ELEMENTS 

SENIOR SM.GROUP 
#140 DEAD WRONG-

DANCE VISION 
#183 BON APPETIT-

DANCE VISION 
#138 BE THERE-RENEE’S 

DANCE FLOOR 

SENIOR LG.GROUP 
#161 COLA-DANCE 

VISION 
  

SENIOR LINE 
#135 ROCK WITH YOU-

DANCE VISION 
  

 

 

 OVERALL SOLO OVERALL DUO/TRIO OVERALL GROUP 

MINI 
#90 INSPECTOR GADGET-

CHARLEE’S ELITE SOD 
#81 CARS THAT GO BOOM-
TINA’S DANCE STUDIO, INC 

#66 THIS IS HOW WE PARTY-
TINA’S DANCE STUDIO, INC 

JUNIOR 
#118 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST 

FOREVER-STEPS DANCE CENTER 
#73 HOUSE WORK-BREKKE 

DANCE CENTER 
#84 NEVER ENOUGH- KITTY LEE 

DANCE 

INTERMEDIATE #180 SPINE-KITTY LEE DANCE 
#132 SHAKE THAT-DANCE 

VISION 
#100 LANDSLIDE-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 

TEEN 
#25 AVANT GARDENER-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 
#198 OVER YOU-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 
#137 I KNOW THAT WE TRIED-

KITTY LEE DANCE 

SENIOR 
#37.1 ALL GOES WRONG-PAT 

BARTON DANCE 
#189 CREEP-DANCE VISION #161 COLA-DANCE VISION 

 

 

MOST 
ENTERTAINING 

BEST 
COSTUME 

OUTSTANDING 
CHOREOGRAPHY 

BEST 
DIRECTION 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

#77 GIRL IN THE 
MIRROR-DANCE 

VISION 

#68 BIG BAD 
WOLF-CENTRE 

DANCE 

#100 LANDSLIDE-
KITTY LEE DANCE 

#98 IT’S A 
CELEBRATION-
TINA’S DANCE 
STUDIO, INC 

#85 
SURPRISE-

TINA’S 
DANCE 

STUDIO, INC 

#111 WHAT’S 
MY NAME-

IOWA CATS ALL 
STARS 

#103 AT 
YOUR FEET-
CHARLEE’S 
ELITE SOD 

#176 CARRYOUT-
DANCE VISION 

#155 JET SET-
IOWA CATS 
ALL STARS 

#169 SOMETHING 
IN THE WATER-

KITTY LEE DANCE 

#135 ROCK 
WITH YOU-

DANCE VISION 

#184 DON’T 
CHA-RENEE’S 

DANCE 
FLOOR 

#177 A TEAR 
FALLS-KITTY LEE 

DANCE 

#140 DEAD 
WRONG-
DANCE 
VISION 

 

 

INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD: #137 I KNOW THAT WE TRIED-KITTY LEE DANCE 

 

 



SCHOLARSHIPS 

 

 

MINIS: 

 

 
NATIONAL FINALS SCHOLARSHIP                               EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP 

Chaney Klipfel-Charlee’s Elite SOD                            Emerson Harned-Dance Designs 

Lily Weier-Kitty Lee Dance                                          Lily Showalter-Dancin with Roxie 

                                                                                         Josie McCrillis-Kitty Lee Dance 

 

 

HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                              TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Sophia Gazda-Anderson-Dance Designs                   Rocco Slaughter-Charlee’s Elite SOD 

Claire Welsh-Tina’s Dance Studio, Inc                       Laiylah Dankert-Tina’s Dance Studio, Inc 

Anna Feuerbach-Samantha’s Dance Acad                Kammrie Duffe-Samantha’s Dance Acad 

 

 

GRAND PRIZE SCHOLARSHIP 

 Lexi Thomas-Star Seekers Production 

 

 

 

JUNIORS: 

 

 

EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                       HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                                          

Wrigley Mancha-Tina’s Dance Studio,Inc              Aubrey Klipfel-Charlee’s Elite SOD 

Hanna Clelland-Samantha’s Dance Acad               Hanley Schmidt-Studio A Dance Co 

Josie Hall-5678! Dance Studio                                  Ella Diedrichsen-Kitty Lee Dance 



 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Betsy Lehman-Charlee’s Elite SOD                          Megan Swoboda-Kitty Lee Dance 

Aoife Nugent-Steps Dance Center 

Samantha Ickowitz-Westside Dance Acad 

Leah Loeffelholz-Brekke Dance Center 

 

 

 

DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Audra Hanson-Kitty Lee Dance 

 

 

 

INTERMEDIATE: 

 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                       HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Aniyah Schabilion-Tina’s Dance Studio,Inc            Clara Orosco-Dance Vision 

Janae Harris-Kitty Lee Dance                                    Analiese Pena-The Dance Factory 

                                                                                       Bella Mollak-Kitty Lee Dance 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Lily Jugens-Kitty Lee Dance                                       Brooklyn O’Conner-Brekke Dance Center 

Bella Wanninger-Kitty Lee Dance 

Maeve McCormack-Perseverance Dance 

Lillie Smithhart-School of Classical Ballet & Dance 

 

 

DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Ava Passo-Kitty Lee Dance 

Colton Ferree-Ankeny Dance & Perf Arts Academy 

 

 



TEENS: 

 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                       HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Piper Koch-Dance Vision                                           Josie Kaffenberger-Studio A Dance Co 

Ashlyn Schmidt-Studio A Dance Co                         Alaina Leavitt-Smitty’s Perf Arts Center 

Katelyn Lookingbill-Westside Dance Academy 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Natalie Boyles-Renee’s Dance Floor                        Tatum Hedman-Smitty’s Perf Arts Center 

Gabriella Vultaggio-Diverse Elements 

Kennedy Hughes-Kitty Lee Dance 

Ella Mead-Westside Dance Academy 

 

 

DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Mia Mellican-Kitty Lee Dance 

Erick Rivera-Centre Dance 

 

 

 

SENIORS: 

 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                        HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Ingrid Skoog-Dance Vision                                         Kayla Hoover-Renee’s Dance Floor 

Neil Lagerblade-Dance Vision                                   Maddy Oliver-Renee’s Dance Floor 

                                                                                        Adeline Else-Iowa CATS All Stars 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                 MILLENNIUM SCHOLARSHIP 

Brittlyn Taylor-Charlee’s Elite SOD                          Molly Bauhs-Madison Prof Dance Center 

Eliza Ewalt-Dance Vision 

Cassie Morse-Pat Barton Dance 

 



GRAND SCHOLARSHIP                                                 DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Caroline Walton-Westside Dance Acad                   Cameron Krishna-Kitty Lee Dance 

                                                                                        Logan Becker-Kitty Lee Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS 

 

 
BALLET: 

Ben Barrientos-SG Danceworkz & Fitness Studio 

Alexis Christiansen-Kitty Lee Dance 

Tana Smith-Centre Dance 

 

TAP: 

Emerson Ekis-Premiere Dance Project 

Miranda Mumm-Dance Vision 

Fiorelle Vultaggio-Diverse Elements 

 

HIP HOP: 

Presley Halverson-Dancin with Roxie 

Jaxton Tracey-Dance Vision 

Mckenzie Borden-Studio A Dance Co 

 

CLASS: 

Jaylee Mollak-Kitty Lee Dance 

Natalie Nwatchock-Kitty Lee Dance 

Lola Mollak-Kitty Lee Dance 

Macy Mellican-Kitty Lee Dance 

Mayson Sutton-Dance Vision 

Daltry Hughes-Dance Vision 

Josie Lindle-Tina’s Dance Studio, Inc 

Emma Smigel-Dance Vision 

Presley Pawelk-Star Seeker Production 

 

 



LA AGENCY FINALISTS: 

 

Presley Halverson-Dance with Roxie 

Rachel Mikell-Samantha’s Dance Academy 

Olivia Mikell-Samantha’s Dance Academy 

Marissa McNally-SG Danceworkz & Fitness  

Sofi Eastman-Westside Dance Academy 

Hannah Clark-Dance Vision 

Tana Smith-Centre Dance 

Megan Swoboda-Kitty Lee Dance 

Natalie Nwatchock-Tina’s Dance Studio, Inc 

Braylin Fowles-Charlee’s Elite SOD 

Brooklyn O’Conner-Brekke Dance Center 

Janae Harris-Kitty Lee Dance 

Bella Wanninger-Kitty Lee Dance 

Aniyah Schabilion-Tina’s Dance Studio, Inc 

Lacey Struck-Brekke Dance Center 

Tatum Hedman-Smitty’s Perf Arts Center 

Mitchell Whillock-SG Danceworkz & Fitness  

Maegen Fleming-Renee’s Dance Floor 

Alaina Leavitt-Smitty’s Perf Arts Center 

Caroline Walton-Westside Dance Academy 

Molly Bauhs-Madison Prof Dance Center 

Adeline Else-Iowa CATS All Stars 

Ingrid Skoog-Dance Vision 

Maddy Oliver-Renee’s Dance Floor 

Audra Hanson-Kitty Lee Dance 

Ava Passo-Kitty Lee Dance 

Colton Ferree-Ankeny Dance & Perf Arts Academy 

Mia Mellican-Kitty Lee Dance 

Erick Rivera-Centre Dance 

Cameron Krishna-Kitty Lee Dance 

Logan Becker-Kitty Lee Dance 


